Kilomelrissimo

62 EDIZIONE KILOMETRISSIMO
Corsa su strada cronometro a coppie
"WILLIAM FACCHIN"

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE coppie

Memorial
Roncan 13 maggio 2016

Nr. Concorrenti AA
83 PICELLO Mattia 86
84 SOLONE Luca 86
99 FELETTO Leonardo 95
100 GHENDA Stefano 93
87 SIRBU Mihail 99
88 VIEL Darko 98
105 BORTOLUZZI Gianni 92
106 GULLO Elia vittorio 91
79 OLIVIER Stefano 87
80 SACCHET Simone 94
139 BARATTIN Nicola 90
140 AMADIO Massimo 90
73 DE MICHIEL Aldo 97
74 VASCELLARI Aldo 87
115 FONTANA Alessio 86
116 ZASSO Devis 82
101 SALVADOR Alessandro 75
102 VIEL Enrico 76
107 FREGONA Francesco 86
108 SCARIOT Roberto 78
135 BARATTIN Alessandro 91
136  TOMA Andrea 88
125 CORDELLA Alessandro 99
126 DA BOIT Mattia 97
89 PAVANELLO Andrea 92
90 CARNIO Andrea 83
119 SEGAT Andrea 71
120  TORNABENE Roberto 70
49 BARP Simone 04
50 DA ROLD Patrick 03
109 DE FRANCESCH Elli 74
110 REVEANE Sandro 74
35 SACCHET Alessandro 02
36 FONTANELLA Massimiliano 02
129 COFFEN Alessandro 87
130 MARENGON Alessandro 90
143 GAETA Nicola 73
144 LUISETTO Maurizio 74
77 NOGARE' Alex 76
78 ANDREANI Massimiliano 77
39 DE FANTI Lorenzo 06
40 BARP Enrico 05
37 MAZZUCCO Samuel 04
38 DAL PONT Jacopo 04
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Cat.

Societa’

TEAM STARMOUSE
TEAM STARMOUSE

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO
ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO

G.S.QUANTIN
ATLETIC FIREX

ATLETICA DOLOMITI BELLUNO
ATLETICA PONZANO

GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO
GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO

G.S.QUANTIN
EDIL MARKET SANDRIN

G.S.QUANTIN
ATLETICA FIORIBARP

SC ALPAGO
SC ALPAGO

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO
MARCIARORI CALALZO

G.S. LASTREGHE
G.S.LASTREGHE

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

SINTECO RUNNING TEAM
SINTECO RUNNING TEAM

.S.QUANTIN
.S.QUANTIN

.S.QUANTIN
.S.QUANTIN

OO OO

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr. Belluno

Tempo ind.

'38.7
" 39.1

"40.2

Coppie - pg.l/2

39.5

44.8
46.2

48.8

"49.9

"51.6
'52.8

"48.5

00.1

"54.9

57.4
03.9

" 06.5

04.2

" 06.5

7 08.3
“071

15.3
07.5

16.9
12.2

08.2

‘218

14.2
17.0

‘217

21.4

"35.5

09.1

17.3
31.5

20.9

'28.3

r28.2
"28.9

"21.0

41.8

"35.0

33.2
33.4

" 38.1

Finale

5

5

5

17.8

19.7

31.0

' 38.7

“44.4

"48.6

'52.3

"10.4

“10.7

"15.4

‘228

"29.1

"30.0

"31.2

"43.1

446

"48.8

149.2

"57.1

'02.8

'08.2

“11.5



Pos

232

242

252

262

278

282

292

302

31

328

332

342

352

362

378

382

392

400

412

422

430

442

45

Nr.

93
94

29
30

127
128

51
52

91
92

121
122

31
32

47
48

81
82

137
138

57
58

21
22

63
64

55
56

19
20

10

13
14

15
16

147
148

23
24

Concorrenti

DA ROIT William
SECCO Elvis

DE LORENZI Nicolas
SANI Giovanni
LUVISOTTO Rudi
CORONA Ivan
CERVO Dennis
MOSER Manuel
ROSSA Moreno
SERAFINI Diego
DEL NEGRO Enzo
DALVAI Luca

DE LORENZI Enrico
SANI Giacomo
MASINI Davide

DE COL Luca
PONCATO Fabio
FERRACIN Michele
BERTUZZI Luthien
CAPELLARI Simone
DAL PONT Mauro
DAL PONT Davide
BERTAGNO Michael
DE TOFFOL Simone
BORTOLUZZI Filippo
DA ROLD Christian
BELLUCO Christian
SACCHET Simone
TORMEN Marco
TORMEN Alberto
MARASCALCHI Alvise
DE TOFFOL Michele
ZAMA Davide
FATTOREL Nicolas
BORTOT Gabriel
NOGARE' Thomas
LEVIS Cristian

VIEL Leonardo
VOTTRE Stefano
SECCHI Andrea
BORTOLUZZI Enrico
BORTOLUZZI Andrea
BALCON Alessio
CASAL Mattia

PESCE Moreno
D'INCA Mirco

Esposta ore:

AA

67
77

05
04

72
85

03
03

69
69

62
71

05
06

05
05

77
78

96
92

71
07

05
06

03
05

07
07

07
06

08
08

09
09

08
08

09
08

08
07

78
08

06
06

75
82

Societa’

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE

GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE

VIGILI DEL FUOCO BIENO
VIGILI DEL FUOCO BIENO

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE

SC ALPAGO
SC ALPAGO

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SC ALPAGO
SC ALPAGO

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

BOGN DA NIA — ASSI

LA GIURIA
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Cronometraggio F.I.Cr. Belluno

SR QR QOO0 o 0o o AR RR AR AR QR AR QR AR RO Q0 QR Q0 Q0 QX XWE QW

—_

Coppie - pg.2/2

Tempo ind.

"35.8
" 36.2

36.1
44.7

48.6

"37.4

"53.4
"36.3

7448

45.2

'23.3

09.6
54.4

"50.4

50.6

" 04.9

" 04.1
" 03.6

'28.4

41.2

15.7
15.2

41.2

"57.9

57.4

" 45.1
'23.6

27.7

"29.4

24.8

34.3
35.0

05.4

"05.8

~09.1
" 09.5

15.0
08.3

16.8
28.5

41.7

"40.7

48.7
16.2

~00.8
"59.8

Finale

7

7

7

10°

10°

10°

10°

117

13’

24’

12.0

20.8

26.0

129.7

"30.0

"32.9

448

'55.5

107.7

" 09.6

"30.9

"39.1

"42.5

"51.3

'54.2

"09.3

11.2

18.6

23.3

45.3

224

04.9

00.6



